 Intrusion / Wireless Keypads
Simon XT™
Reliable, wireless security
conveniently controlled
when home or away
interlogix.com
Overview
Simon XT™ is a cost-effective security system that offers up to

CSFM California State Fire Marshall
 CP01
Ordering Information
Simon XT Packages
80-632-3N-XT Simon XT starter package without X10
80-517-3N-XT Simon XT 3/1/1 SAW package A5 without X10
80-649-3N-XT Simon XT Crystal package C5 without X10
80-649-3D-XT-GSM-TM Simon XT 3/1/1 Kit w/Z-Wave, GSM for T-Mobile Network
80-649-3N-XT-TS-TM Simon XT w/Two-Way Talking Touch Screen & GSM Kit
80-649-3N-XT-TS Simon XT w/Two-Way Talking Touch Screen
Simon XT™
Z-Wave® is a registered US Trademark of
Zensys A/S. Complies with FFC and Industry Canada regulations.
is a trademark of General Electric Company and is used under license to